
Timestamp Email Address Name

5/20/2020 16:36:38 kara.longtin@ucr.edu Kara Longtin

5/21/2020 13:59:46 doug@wheelerpaving.co Doug Rash

5/21/2020 14:06:27 pauline@pavewest.com Pauline Quezada

5/21/2020 14:06:53 dpmangan@pavewest.co Don Mangan

5/21/2020 14:34:58 giese55@aol.com Jed Giese

5/21/2020 14:35:25 jdkline@allamericanasph J.D. Kline

5/21/2020 14:35:43 dkanowsky@scelectricalfi David Kanowsky

5/21/2020 15:37:11 robert@paveit.com robert jarvis

5/21/2020 15:38:56 phil@missionpaving.com Phil Dresden

5/21/2020 15:39:33 contractor.aten@gmail.com Tito Saldana

5/21/2020 15:39:40 robert@paveit.com Robert Jarvis



Company Phone Number

UCR 9518272610

Wheeler Paving Inc. 9518131184

PaveWest Inc. 5626861991

Pavewest 5628242527

A & Y Asphalt Contractor 9515389203

All American Asphalt 9512169034

Southern California Electr 9515362092

Century Paving 7145222910

Mission Paving & Sealing 16264528200

aTen Construction 9098645329

Century Paving Inc. 7145222910


